
Location Date Day # DL Req Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Masterton 1/04/2024 Mon 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 2/04/2024 Tue 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 3/04/2024 Wed 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 4/04/2024 Thu 2 Ian Hard Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 5/04/2024 Fri 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 6/04/2024 Sat 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 7/04/2024 Sun

Masterton 8/04/2024 Mon 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 9/04/2024 Tue 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 10/04/2024 Wed 2 Fionnuala Kelly JP Delamere

Masterton 11/04/2024 Thu 2 Fionnuala Kelly Carla Leader

Masterton 12/04/2024 Fri 2 Fionnuala Kelly Carla Leader

Masterton 13/04/2024 Sat 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 14/04/2024 Sun

Masterton 15/04/2024 Mon 1 Carla Leader

Masterton 16/04/2024 Tue 1 Carla Leader

Masterton 17/04/2024 Wed 2 Carla Leader JP Delamere

Masterton 18/04/2024 Thu 2 Carla Leader Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 19/04/2024 Fri 2 Carla Leader Alisdair Ross

Masterton 20/04/2024 Sat 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 21/04/2024 Sun

Masterton 22/04/2024 Mon 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 23/04/2024 Tue 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 24/04/2024 Wed 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 25/04/2024 Thu 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 26/04/2024 Fri 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 27/04/2024 Sat 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 28/04/2024 Sun

Masterton 29/04/2024 Mon 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 30/04/2024 Tue 1 Ian Hard



Location Date Day # DL Req Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

Masterton 1/05/2024 Wed 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 2/05/2024 Thu 2 Ian Hard Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 3/05/2024 Fri 2 Ian Hard Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 4/05/2024 Sat 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 5/05/2024 Sun

Masterton 6/05/2024 Mon 1 Alisdair Ross

Masterton 7/05/2024 Tue 1 Alisdair Ross

Masterton 8/05/2024 Wed 2 Alisdair Ross Carla Leader

Masterton 9/05/2024 Thu 2 Alisdair Ross Carla Leader

Masterton 10/05/2024 Fri 1 Alisdair Ross

Masterton 11/05/2024 Sat 1 Carla Leader

Masterton 12/05/2024 Sun

Masterton 13/05/2024 Mon 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 14/05/2024 Tue 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 15/05/2024 Wed 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 16/05/2024 Thu 2 Ian Hard Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 17/05/2024 Fri 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 18/05/2024 Sat 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 19/05/2024 Sun

Masterton 20/05/2024 Mon 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 21/05/2024 Tue 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 22/05/2024 Wed 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 23/05/2024 Thu 2 Fionnuala Kelly Carla Leader

Masterton 24/05/2024 Fri 1 Fionnuala Kelly

Masterton 25/05/2024 Sat 1 Ian Hard

Masterton 26/05/2024 Sun

Masterton 27/05/2024 Mon 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 28/05/2024 Tue 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 29/05/2024 Wed 1 JP Delamere

Masterton 30/05/2024 Thu 2 JP Delamere Carla Leader

Masterton 31/05/2024 Fri 1 JP Delamere


